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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Regione Anno Tempo

Femminile (5)
1 24 LAGOMARSINO Sara ATLETICA LEVANTE CHIAVARI 1984 57'43
2 1 CALOSSO Camilla PIOSSASCO TRAIL RUNNERS ASD TORINO 1994 1h00'16
3 31 CASTAGNA Francesca TEAM PASTURO LECCO 1973 1h12'12
4 8 MUSCELLA Valeria GENOVA 1978 1h30'33
5 18 DAL FERRO Barbara THIENE 1971 1h52'33

Maschile (27)
1 27 ROSTAGNO Lorenzo PIOSSASCO TRAIL RUNNERS ASD PINEROLO 1988 45'27
2 20 LORA Matteo FISKY ALBA 1993 46'49
3 22 ORLANDO Lorenzo SISPORT SSDARL GENOVA 1992 48'08
4 3 DAVI Francesco GENOVA 1982 50'49
5 36 ANGELERI Andrea ASD CORRINVALLESTURA GENOVA 1993 54'45
6 11 PASTORINO Pietro GRUPPO CITTÀ DI GENOVA GENOVA 1993 54'56
7 25 VESCOVELLI Elia GENOVA 1989 56'17
8 12 GIUSQUIAMI Mauro GENOVA 1974 56'36
9 15 HAMMOND Elliot GRAN BRETAGNA 1993 57'46

10 29 CAVENAGHI Lorenzo ASD DELICATESSE SVIZZERA 1976 58'43
11 32 BURLANDO Bruno Pietro GENOVA 1956 1h01'46
12 30 FORZATTI Luca POLISPORTIVA TEAM BRIANZA MONZA 1976 1h01'54
13 33 ANFUSO Emanuele CORRINVALLESTURA GENOVA 1994 1h02'18
14 10 SASSI Andrea ALBENGA 1980 1h02'19
15 16 FERRANDO Luca GENOVA 1988 1h03'04
16 9 PARIO Marco TRAIL RUNNERS FINALE LIGURE ASD IMPERIA 1992 1h03'23
17 34 SCHENONE Stefano RENSEN SPORT TEAM ASD GENOVA 1987 1h03'37
18 28 COLOMBO Riccardo ERBA 1964 1h12'19
19 7 SOLANO Fortunato Renato US MAURINA OLIO CARLI LIMBADI 1946 1h13'00
20 6 FRUGONI Alessandro SAVONA 1964 1h15'04
21 21 CRUCIOLI Riccardo SISPORT GENOVA 1975 1h15'52
22 17 ZINNI Matteo GENOVA 1989 1h18'26
23 35 SCIUTTO Saverio GENOVA 1993 1h20'09
24 23 PATRONE Stefano GENOVA 1983 1h21'20
25 26 MANGANI Mauro GENOVA 1974 1h24'30
26 14 PANTINI Massimo GENOVA 1976 1h46'22
27 19 NAPOLI Emanuele GRUPPO CITTÀ DI GENOVA GENOVA 1977 1h47'19

Partiti: 32 | Classificati: 32
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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Regione Ss Anno Tempo

1 27 ROSTAGNO Lorenzo PIOSSASCO TRAIL RUNNERS ASD PINEROLO M 1988 45'27
2 20 LORA Matteo FISKY ALBA M 1993 46'49
3 22 ORLANDO Lorenzo SISPORT SSDARL GENOVA M 1992 48'08
4 3 DAVI Francesco GENOVA M 1982 50'49
5 36 ANGELERI Andrea ASD CORRINVALLESTURA GENOVA M 1993 54'45
6 11 PASTORINO Pietro GRUPPO CITTÀ DI GENOVA GENOVA M 1993 54'56
7 25 VESCOVELLI Elia GENOVA M 1989 56'17
8 12 GIUSQUIAMI Mauro GENOVA M 1974 56'36
9 24 LAGOMARSINO Sara ATLETICA LEVANTE CHIAVARI F 1984 57'43

10 15 HAMMOND Elliot GRAN BRETAGNA M 1993 57'46
11 29 CAVENAGHI Lorenzo ASD DELICATESSE SVIZZERA M 1976 58'43
12 1 CALOSSO Camilla PIOSSASCO TRAIL RUNNERS ASD TORINO F 1994 1h00'16
13 32 BURLANDO Bruno Pietro GENOVA M 1956 1h01'46
14 30 FORZATTI Luca POLISPORTIVA TEAM BRIANZA MONZA M 1976 1h01'54
15 33 ANFUSO Emanuele CORRINVALLESTURA GENOVA M 1994 1h02'18
16 10 SASSI Andrea ALBENGA M 1980 1h02'19
17 16 FERRANDO Luca GENOVA M 1988 1h03'04
18 9 PARIO Marco TRAIL RUNNERS FINALE LIGURE ASD IMPERIA M 1992 1h03'23
19 34 SCHENONE Stefano RENSEN SPORT TEAM ASD GENOVA M 1987 1h03'37
20 31 CASTAGNA Francesca TEAM PASTURO LECCO F 1973 1h12'12
21 28 COLOMBO Riccardo ERBA M 1964 1h12'19
22 7 SOLANO Fortunato Renato US MAURINA OLIO CARLI LIMBADI M 1946 1h13'00
23 6 FRUGONI Alessandro SAVONA M 1964 1h15'04
24 21 CRUCIOLI Riccardo SISPORT GENOVA M 1975 1h15'52
25 17 ZINNI Matteo GENOVA M 1989 1h18'26
26 35 SCIUTTO Saverio GENOVA M 1993 1h20'09
27 23 PATRONE Stefano GENOVA M 1983 1h21'20
28 26 MANGANI Mauro GENOVA M 1974 1h24'30
29 8 MUSCELLA Valeria GENOVA F 1978 1h30'33
30 14 PANTINI Massimo GENOVA M 1976 1h46'22
31 19 NAPOLI Emanuele GRUPPO CITTÀ DI GENOVA GENOVA M 1977 1h47'19
32 18 DAL FERRO Barbara THIENE F 1971 1h52'33

Partiti: 32 | Classificati: 32


